FEBRUARY—APRIL 2010
Agilent Basic Instruments
See how USB
and LAN
connectivity
creates new
measurement
capabilities

high-performance
modular platform
Model Key specifications Price from
34901A-02A, 08A multiplexers Up to 300 V, 16, 20 or 40 chan $481
34903A GP switch 300 V, 20 actuator chan $414
34904A matrix 4x8 matrix – 300 V $481
34905A-06A RF switches 2 GHz dual, 50 and 75 Ω $758
34907A multifunction DIO, DAC, totalizer $360
Model Key specifications Price from
34921A-25A multiplexers Up to 300 V/1 A $810
34931A-34A matrix switches Up to 512 cross points $912
34937A-39A GP switches 1 A & 5 A; up to 64 chan $912
34941A-47A RF and
µW switches
50 & 75 Ω, SPDT switching
to 26 GHz
$818
34950A-59A system control D/A, DIO, counter $504
34970A/72A plug-in modules
34980A plug-in modules – 21 modules available
Page 6
Power SuppliesPOWER METERS
HANDHELD INSTRUMENTS
Get a Quick Quote today at www.agilent.com/find/qq
N1913/14A power meters
•	Up to four channels to speed and simplify
RF average power measurements
•	 Improved measurement speed of
400 readings/s with the Agilent
E-Series sensors
•	Easily view test results with the
industry’s first color LCD readout
in an average power meter
•	GPIB, LAN, USB Interfaces
Price from: $3,888
U2000 Series USB power sensors
•	Precision power sensors plug directly
to your PC or USB-enabled Agilent
instruments (with firmware upgrade)
•	Accuracy: < 0.12 dB (50 MHz @ 0 dBm)
•	Variety of models: 9 kHz to 24 GHz,
-60 dBM to +44 dBm, Type-N or
3.5 mm connectors
Price from: $2,608
Replacing the popular
Agilent E4418B/19B
EPM meters with
greater capability
Fast, accurate average-power
measurements—
without a power
meter
U1210 Series handheld clamp meters
•	Large 2” clamp opening
•	CAT III 1000V / CAT IV 600 V safety rating
•	Measures as low as 0.01 mA up to 1000 A
•	 Includes full featured DMM with resistance,
capacitance, frequency and temperature
functions
Price from: $250
•	U1600 Series: handheld digital oscillo-
scope with large 4.5” color display,
125,000 points maximum recording
length, 200 MSa/s maximum
sampling rate
•	U1700 Series: handheld capacitance/
LCR meters with tolerance mode and
selectable test frequency (LCR meters)
•	U1401B: handheld multi-function
calibrator/meter with simultaneous
source and measure capability